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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zöhl Nick (2008) 10.00

+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Wagner Mike (2009) 10.00

+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00

+ Saxer Jaron (2008) 10.00

1 d Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Näf Loris (2008) 10.00

1 e Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Pfister Linus (2008) 10.00

1 f Hebeisen Niels (2008) 10.00
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00

1 a Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75
+ Aeppli Rico (2008) 9.75

1 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75

2 a Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.75
- Eisenring Levin (2009) 8.75

2 b Eisenring Levin (2009) 8.75
- Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.75

2 c Näf Loris (2008) 8.75
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.75

3 a Zingg Reto (2009) 8.50
o Zöhl Nick (2008) 8.50

3 b Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50

3 c Saxer Jaron (2008) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

3 d Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

3 e Pfister Linus (2008) 8.50
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50

3 f Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

3 g Aeppli Rico (2008) 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Weibel Patrick (2006) 10.00

+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Rimml Tom (2007) 10.00

+ Feusi Alessio (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Rimml Nino (2006) 10.00

+ Lenherr David (2007) 10.00

1 d Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00

1 e Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00
+ Nef Christian (2007) 10.00

1 f Grob Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 10.00

1 g Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00
+ Eberle Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 a Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Gera Julian (2007) 9.75

1 b Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 9.75
+ Meier Yannik (2007) 9.75

1 c Schwager Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Tobler Nick (2006) 9.75

1 d Schädler Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Singer Nils (2007) 9.75

1 e Eisenring Yanis (2007) 9.75
+ Schefer Dennis (2007) 9.75

1 f Bolzli Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 9.75

2 a Rüdisühli Ramon (2006) 9.00
- Bertschi Jason (2007) 9.00

2 b Metzger Sven (2006) 9.00
- Magani Corsin (2007) 9.00

2 c Magani Corsin (2007) 9.00
- Metzger Sven (2006) 9.00

3 a Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75
- Moser Nico (2006) 8.75

3 b Moser Nico (2006) 8.75
- Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75

3 c Bertschi Jason (2007) 8.75
- Rüdisühli Ramon (2006) 8.75

3 d Stadler Luan (2007) 8.75
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75

3 e Singer Nils (2007) 8.75
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.75

4 a Tobler Nick (2006) 8.50
o Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.50

4 b Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

4 c Schefer Dennis (2007) 8.50
o Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.50

4 d Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.50
o Bolzli Elias (2007) 8.50

4 e Nef Christian (2007) 8.50
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50

4 f Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50

4 g Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
o Rimml Nino (2006) 8.50

4 h Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 8.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

4 i Gera Julian (2007) 8.50
o Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50

4 j Feusi Alessio (2007) 8.50
o Rimml Tom (2007) 8.50

4 k Eberle Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 10.00

+ Hörler Davide (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 10.00

+ Kölliker Joel (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Kundert Elias (2005) 10.00

+ Frick Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 d Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

1 a Schild Cornel (2004) 9.75
+ Beer Morris (2005) 9.75

1 b Oettli Reto (2005) 9.75
+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 9.75

1 c Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.75
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 9.75

1 d Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.75
+ Bolzli Cedric (2004) 9.75

1 e Artho Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Stankovic David (2004) 9.75

2 a Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.75
- Fehr Sven (2004) 8.75

2 b Fehr Sven (2004) 8.75
- Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.75

2 c Kern Jan (2005) 8.75
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.75

3 a Wild Marco (2005) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

3 b Stankovic David (2004) 8.50
o Artho Kevin (2004) 8.50

3 c Sarda Matia (2004) 8.50
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

3 d Neumeister Siro (2004) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

3 e Kölliker Joel (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

3 f Hörler Davide (2004) 8.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

3 g Frick Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

3 h Bolzli Cedric (2004) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

3 i Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 10.00

+ Jost Silvan (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00

+ Meier Joel (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Kolb This (2003) 10.00

+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 d Isenring Leon (2003) 10.00
+ Liechti Remo (2003) 10.00

1 e Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 10.00
+ Saxer Yves (2003) 10.00

1 f Elser Terence (2002) 10.00
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00

1 g Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 10.00
+ Knecht Remo (2002) 10.00

1 a Studerus Jan (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 9.75

1 b Niederer Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Peter Philipp (2002) 9.75

1 c Müggler Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Kurmann Patrick (2003) 9.75

1 d Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Kern Sven (2003) 9.75

1 e Koller Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Bischof Claudio (2002) 9.75

1 f Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 9.75
+ Fuster Arjuna (2003) 9.75

1 g Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75

2 Knecht Remo (2002) 8.75
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75

3 a Schild Lars (2003) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

3 b Saxer Yves (2003) 8.50
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50

3 c Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

3 d Meier Joel (2003) 8.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

3 e Magani Flurin (2002) 8.50
o Elser Terence (2002) 8.50

3 f Liechti Remo (2003) 8.50
o Isenring Leon (2003) 8.50

3 g Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.50

3 h Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50

3 i Kern Sven (2003) 8.50
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50

3 j Jost Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

3 k Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50

3 l Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50
o Studerus Jan (2002) 8.50

3 m Bischof Claudio (2002) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

3 n Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50


